Amsterdammasters 2011 junior alround

totals alround

rank nr name

1.

2.

3 Cindy Lu

7 Kristina Shaldybn
2 Laura Ludanyi

8 Ekaterina Volkova
4 Pauline Boone

5 Laura Tutunikov
6 Rebecca Gergalo
1 Tess Mogensen

9 Anais Bufa

apparatus: hoop

rank nr name

1.

2.

3 Cindy Lu

7 Kristina Shaldybn
2 Laura Ludanyi

8 Ekaterina Volkova
1 Tess Mogensen

4 Pauline Boone

5 Laura Tutunikov
6 Rebecca Gergalo

9 Anais Bufa

apparatus: ball

hoop
USA  24.600
USA  23.275
HUN  23.025
FIN 22.075
BEL 21.925
USA  21.500
FIN 20.600
BEL 21.950
AND 18.950
D1-- D2--
USA 6.70
USA 5.80
HUN 5.20
FIN 5.00
BEL 5.10
BEL 5.60
USA 4.05
FIN 4.20
AND 4.10

ball

23.050 22.699

22.350 19.658

22.650 20.175

21.650 21.607

22.325 20.458

22.400 21.041

21.350 22.066

21.150 19.241

17.025 18.024

clubs

A--- E--- P

8.80

8.25

7.75

7.55

7.70

7.75

7.75

7.00

5.10

8.400

8.050

8.500

7.800

7.750

7.650

7.700

7.450

7.100

ribbon

21.808

22.300

21.566

21.775

21.999

20.666

20.533

20.291

score

8.450

8.200

8.050

8.000

7.800

7.600

7.900

7.550

7.250

total

92.157

87.583

87.416

87.107

86.707

85.607

84.549

82.632

53.999

24.600

23.275

23.025

22.075

21.950

21.925

21.500

20.600

18.950



rank nr name D1-- D2-- A-— E-— P

1.

2.

3.

3 Cindy Lu USA 5.80 8.10 8.200 7.900
2 Laura Ludanyi HUN 5.50 7.00 8.500 7.900
5 Laura Tutunikov USA 5.10 7.80 7.850 8.100

7 Kristina Shaldybn USA 5.00 7.80 7.950 8.000

. 4 Pauline Boone BEL 5.95 7.40 7.750 7.900

8 Ekaterina Volkova FIN 4.90 7.00 7.700 8.000
6 Rebecca Gergalo FIN 4.30 7.40 7.800 7.700
1 Tess Mogensen BEL 5.55 6.55 7.450 7.650

9 Anais Bufa AND 2.50 3.55 7.000 7.000

apparatus: clubs

rank nr name D1-- D2-- A-—-- E--— P
1. 3 Cindy Lu USA 6.35 6.85 7.933 8.166

2. 6 Rebecca Gergalo FIN 5.25 6.75 7.866 8.200
3. 8 Ekaterina Volkova FIN 4.90 6.45 7.966 7.966
4. 5 lLaura Tutunikov USA 5.40 6.35 7.500 7.666
5. 4 Pauline Boone BEL 3.90 6.35 7.900 7.433
6. 2 Laura Ludanyi HUN 4.25 7.70 7.400 6.800
7. 7 Kristina Shaldybn USA 5.70 3.75 7.500 7.433
8. 1 Tess Mogensen BEL 5.00 4.55 7.600 6.866
9. 9 Anais Bufa AND 3.60 3.25 7.533 7.066

apparatus: ribbon

rank nr name D1-- D2-- A-—- E--—- P

1.

2.

7 Kristina Shaldybn USA 5.85 6.35 7.700 8.500

4 Pauline Boone BEL 5.55 6.05 8.233 7.966

score

23.050

22.650

22.400

22.350

22.325

21.650

21.350

21.150

17.025

score

22.699

22.066

21.607

21.041

20.458

20.175

19.658

19.241

18.024

score

22.300

21.999



. 3Cindy Lu USA 6.05 6.30 7.733 7.900 21.808

. 8 Ekaterina Volkova FIN 4.30 6.85 8.100 8.100 21.775

. 2 Laura Ludanyi HUN 3.85 855 7.900 7.466 21.566

. 5 Laura Tutunikov USA 5.35 5.25 7.533 7.833 20.666

. 6 Rebecca Gergalo FIN 5.25 5.55 7.733 7.400 20.533

. 1Tess Mogensen BEL 4.20 5.85 7.800 7.466 20.291



